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Course schedule MSc Mi SD: autumn term 2024 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08-09 
     MB2: The 

Theory of 
Monetary 
Policy 
(Universität 
Fribourg) 

09-10 
     

10-11 
    

MA3: Transdiscipli-
narity and transform-
ative research de-
signs and methods 
for sustainable 
development 

11-12 
     

12-13 
     

13-14 
     

14-15 
MA2: Introduction to 
sustainability trans-
formations: analytical 
tools and concepts to 
explain systemic 
change 

    

15-16 
    

16-17 MA1: Polycrisis in 
the anthropocene: 
Barriers and lever-
age points for 
global sustainability 

   

17-18 
    

18-19 
  

MB2: Afrika, 
Africa, Afrique 

  

18-
19:45     

 

Course schedule MSc Mi SD: spring term 2025 

 Monday Tuesday Wednes-
 

Thursday Friday 
08-09 

     

09-10 
     

10-11 
     

11-12 
     

12-13 
     

13-14 
     

14-15 
 

    

15-16 
     

16-17 
 MB1: Masterclass: 

Pathways for Trans-
formation 

   

17-18 
    

 


